T
o
i
l
e
t
P
a

Product Code        Finish
38-0201 Black Rubber
Complete Set Numbering System
35100/13-L-HC - SSS
Set No.
38-0105×1
37-0401/0501/13×1
35-S601/13×1
35-0301×1
38-0201×1
Door Thickness
13: 13mm
18: 18mm
R: Right Hand
L: Left Hand
HC: Hold Closed
HO: Hold Open
Finish
SSS: Satin Stainless Steel
PSS: Polished Stainless Steel
37
34
25
40 25
42
39
25
4 025
1 650
90
17
8 17